
TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

Mx U17 Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 
 1-SIMPLEX Ronan-P11 (USOLB69-69)

SIMPLEX

 TALON Emma-D9 (USOLB69-69)

TALON

FFBaD

142
21
21

13
12

126
17
16

21
21

1 0 -8

 
 YOUSFI Daril-P10 (EBC69-69)

YOUSFI

 FRAGNAUD Emilie-P12 (EBC69-69)

FRAGNAUD

142
13
12

21
21

FFBaD

110
13
12

21
21

2 4 34

 
 BRUNETEAU Alexis-P12 (USOLB69-69)

BRUNETEAU

 CLERE Diane-P12 (USOLB69-69)

CLERE

126
21
21

17
16

110
21
21

13
12

FFBaD 0 -4 -26

2

1

3

TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

Mx U17 Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 
 2-MASSIN Yoann-P12 (USOLB69-69)

MASSIN

 ROSIER Louise-D9 (USOLB69-69)

ROSIER

FFBaD

128
21
21

19
19

111
21
21

12
11

144
16
17

21
21

1 -2 -14

 
 FRANCON Mathis-P11 (GSL69-69)

FRANCON

 HUBERT Fleur-P10 (GSL69-69)

HUBERT

128
19
19

21
21

FFBaD

143
22
18
14

20
21
21

112
4
9

21
21

3 5 41

 
 BARBAUT Tanguy-P10 (BADACHAZ69-69)

BARBAUT

 THOMAS Flora-P12 (CGB69-69)

THOMAS

111
12
11

21
21

143
20
21
21

22
18
14

FFBaD

127
7
5

21
21

2 3 41

 
 NAVON Paul-P12 (USOLB69-69)

NAVON

 GRAUSSE Joanna-P12 (USOLB69-69)

GRAUSSE

144
21
21

16
17

112
21
21

4
9

127
21
21

7
5

FFBaD 0 -6 -68

3

1

2

4



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

double mixte
U17 Elite

2-FRANCON Mathis-P11 (GSL69-69)
HUBERT Fleur-P10 (GSL69-69)

1-YOUSFI Daril-P10 (EBC69-69)
FRAGNAUD Emilie-P12 (EBC69-69)

BARBAUT Tanguy-P10 (BADACHAZ69-69)
THOMAS Flora-P12 (CGB69-69)

SIMPLEX Ronan-P11 (USOLB69-69)
TALON Emma-D9 (USOLB69-69)

171
21 21
14 18

YOUSFI Daril
FRAGNAUD Emilie

157
21 19 26
13 21 24

YOUSFI Daril
FRAGNAUD Emilie

158
18 21 18
21 15 21

FRANCON Mathis
HUBERT Fleur

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 1-GUILLERMIN Arthur-D8 (CBC69-69)

GUILLERMIN

FFBaD

145
3/ab 4

129
7
10

21
21

2 4 64

 PERRIN Benoit-D9 (USOLB69-69)

PERRIN

145
4 3/ab

FFBaD

113
12
8

21
21

1 0 -17

 PERCHERON Tonin-P10 (USMB69-69)

PERCHERON

129
21
21

7
10

113
21
21

12
8

FFBaD 0 -4 -47

1

2

3

TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 2-THOMAS-COLLIGNON Timothee-D9 (BACLY69-69)

THOMAS-COLLIGNON

FFBaD

146
9
18

21
21

130
8
8

21
21

2 4 41

 RABILLOUD Colin-D9 (CBC69-69)

RABILLOUD

146
21
21

9
18

FFBaD

114
8
13

21
21

1 0 6

 BRUNETEAU Louka-P10 (USOLB69-69)

BRUNETEAU

130
21
21

8
8

114
21
21

8
13

FFBaD 0 -4 -47

1

2

3



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

simple hommes
U13 Elite1-GUILLERMIN Arthur-D8 (CBC69-69)

2-THOMAS-COLLIGNON Timothee-D9 (BACLY69-69)

RABILLOUD Colin-D9 (CBC69-69)

PERRIN Benoit-D9 (USOLB69-69)

172
21 21
17 10

GUILLERMIN Arthur

159
22 21
20 12

GUILLERMIN Arthur

160
wo THOMAS-COLLIGNON Timothee

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SD U13 Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 1-ARABOLAZA Amaia-P10 (EBC69-69)

ARABOLAZA

FFBaD

147
16
14

21
21

131
5
5

21
21

2 4 44

 VERNET Alicia-P12 (EBC69-69)

VERNET

147
21
21

16
14

FFBaD

115
10
13

21
21

1 0 7

 BRASIER Lilou-P12 (GSL69-69)

BRASIER

131
21
21

5
5

115
21
21

10
13

FFBaD 0 -4 -51

1

2

3

TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SD U13 Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 2-GALLIOT Camille-P11 (GSL69-69)

GALLIOT

FFBaD

148
21
21

16
13

132
16
22
19

21
20
21

1 -1 -8

 RENAULT Apolline-P12 (BACO69-69)

RENAULT

148
16
13

21
21

FFBaD

116
14
14

21
21

2 4 27

 METOZ Orlane-P12 (EBC69-69)

METOZ

132
21
20
21

16
22
19

116
21
21

14
14

FFBaD 0 -3 -19

2

1

3



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

simple dames
U13 Elite1-ARABOLAZA Amaia-P10 (EBC69-69)

2-RENAULT Apolline-P12 (BACO69-69)

GALLIOT Camille-P11 (GSL69-69)

VERNET Alicia-P12 (EBC69-69)

173
12 15
21 21

RENAULT Apolline

161
21 19 20
15 21 22

GALLIOT Camille

162
14 5
21 21

RENAULT Apolline

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Open - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 1-EDEL Mattéo-P11 (BACLY69-69)

EDEL

FFBaD

117
10
8

21
21

133
21
22

10
20

1 0 11

 BOUILLOUX Nolan-P12 (BCVIL69-69)

BOUILLOUX

117
21
21

10
8

FFBaD

101
21
21

8
8

0 -4 -50

 PATOUILLARD Esteban-P12 (ASMC69-69)

PATOUILLARD

133
10
20

21
22

101
8
8

21
21

FFBaD 2 4 39

2

3

1

TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Open - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 2-COQUARD Dorian-P11 (ABC69-69)

COQUARD

FFBaD

119
21
21

1
1

102
21
21

4
6

135
21
21

8
18

0 -6 -88

 VIGIER Nathan-P12 (USMB69-69)

VIGIER

119
1
1

21
21

FFBaD

134
21
21

11
10

103
10
9

21
21

2 2 42

 SIMONNOT Amaury-P12 (BAC69-69)

SIMONNOT

102
4
6

21
21

134
11
10

21
21

FFBaD

118
11
5

21
21

3 6 79

 SAVANI Auguste-NC (BCVIL69-69)

SAVANI

135
8
18

21
21

103
21
21

10
9

118
21
21

11
5

FFBaD 1 -2 -33

4

2

1

3



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Open - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 3/4-RAQUIN Abel-P11 (ABC69-69)

RAQUIN

FFBaD

136
22
21
24

24
7
22

104
wo

120
21
16

23
21

2 3 35

 FAYARD Théotime-P12 (BADACHAZ69-69)

FAYARD

136
24
7
22

22
21
24

FFBaD

121
wo

105
3
17

21
21

3 5 78

 GOUFFRAN Hugo-P12 (CBC69-69)

GOUFFRAN

104
wo

121
wo

FFBaD

137
wo

-1 -2 -42

 ZERADINE Nohé-NC (BAC69-69)

ZERADINE

120
23
21

21
16

105
21
21

3
17

137
wo

FFBaD -1 -6 -71

2

1

3

4



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

simple hommes
U13 Open1-PATOUILLARD Esteban-P12 (ASMC69-69)

2-SIMONNOT Amaury-P12 (BAC69-69)

3/4-FAYARD Théotime-P12 (BADACHAZ69-69)

RAQUIN Abel-P11 (ABC69-69)

VIGIER Nathan-P12 (USMB69-69)

EDEL Mattéo-P11 (BACLY69-69)

178
8 8
21 21

SIMONNOT Amaury

164
17 21
21 23

VIGIER Nathan

150
22 14
24 21

VIGIER Nathan

165
8 8
21 21

SIMONNOT Amaury

151
21 21
8 15

EDEL Mattéo

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Espoir - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 RANNOU Hugo-P11 (ASMC69-69)

RANNOU

FFBaD

122
9
9

21
21

138
21
21

16
12

1 0 10

 1-GERAND Enzo-P10 (EBC69-69)

GERAND

122
21
21

9
9

FFBaD

106
21
21

13
17

0 -4 -36

 KOENIG Thomas-P10 (USMB69-69)

KOENIG

138
16
12

21
21

106
13
17

21
21

FFBaD 2 4 26

2

3

1

TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

SH U13 Espoir - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017

 2-LOPEZ Noe-P10 (ASMC69-69)

LOPEZ

FFBaD

125
21
21

7
5

108
21
21

12
5

141
21
21

6
4

0 -6 -87

 COLOMBET Yoann-P10 (EBC69-69)

COLOMBET

125
7
5

21
21

FFBaD

140
21
21

13
13

109
21
19
19

19
21
21

2 1 16

 BARDIER-ROMANET Enki-P10 (BACLY69-69)

BARDIER-ROMANET

108
12
5

21
21

140
13
13

21
21

FFBaD

124
14
21
21

21
17
18

2 3 41

 TASSARA Nathan-P11 (BCVIL69-69)

TASSARA

141
6
4

21
21

109
19
21
21

21
19
19

124
21
17
18

14
21
21

FFBaD 2 2 30

4

3

1

2



TDJ n° 7 - Dardilly - Saison 2016-2017

simple hommes
U13 Espoir

2-BARDIER-ROMANET Enki-P10 (BACLY69-69)

1-KOENIG Thomas-P10 (USMB69-69)

TASSARA Nathan-P11 (BCVIL69-69)

RANNOU Hugo-P11 (ASMC69-69)

166
15 22 12
21 20 21

RANNOU Hugo

152
14 13
21 21

TASSARA Nathan

153
22 21
20 16

RANNOU Hugo

FFBaD - le 5 2 2017


